 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø (mm) Bore Diameter
(mm)
R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0206115040 115 22 40 13 300
10 5604630014175
CHA0206115060 115 22 60 13 300
10 5604630014182
CHA0206115080 115 22 80 13 300
10 5604630014199
CHA0206115120 115 22 120 13 300
10 5604630014205
CHA0206125040 125 22 40 12 200
10 5604630014212
CHA0206125060 125 22 60 12 200
10 5604630014229
CHA0206125080 125 22 80 12 200
10 5604630014236
CHA0206125120 125 22 120 12 200
10 5604630014243
CHEMITOOL ALL-ROUND Ceramic Oxide Grain Flap Disc is perfect for works that require a
large amount of grinding, especially with a fine surface finish. With ALL-ROUND
innovation, this disc allows you to work on corner welds and make full use of the abrasive